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REvV. JOHN JOSEPH HACKETT

NOTE: FOR THE ABOVE INDIVIDUAL, THE ARCHDIOCESE HAS A FILE BUT IT CONTAINS NO RELEVANT DOCUMENTS.
W WHERE AVAILABLE, THE PRIEST'S ASSIGNMENT RECORD IN THE ARCHDIOCESE AND A “PROFFER” IS BEING PROVIDED.

DoCUMENTS PRODUCED BY THE ARCHDIOCESE OF LOS ANGELES 2013
PURSUANT TO JCCP 4286 SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT




‘ HACKETT: Rev, Msgr. John Joseph

Date

10/12/30

1939
5/39
5/4/43
3/28/44
11/22/46
5/6/49

- 5/7/74
3/15/81

7/1/86

Place

St. Johr L. A,

Holy Trinity, Burbank -
Holy Cross, Los Angeles’

St. Michael, L. A,

St. Anmn, L.A.

St. Sebastian, Santq Paula
St. Catherine of Siena
Reseda (new parish)
Elevated to Prelgte of Honor

RETIRED

RCALA 004871

o June 15, 1950

( Thurles, freland )

Assignment
Associate
Associate
Assistant
Associate
Administrator
Pastor’

Pastor

Retired/Pastor emeritus of St, Catherine of Siena, Resedq

in residence at same _parish
Nazareth House, Los Angeles

1Y 7e¢ 2 9.7

In Resjdence




