REV. JOHN JOSEPH HACKETT

NOTE: For the above individual, the Archdiocese has a file but it contains no relevant documents. Where available, the priest's assignment record in the Archdiocese and a "proffer" is being provided.

DOCUMENTS PRODUCED BY THE ARCHDIOCESE OF LOS ANGELES 2013
PURSUANT TO JCCP 4286 SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

RETIRED

HACKETT,	Rev.	Msgr.	John	Joseph
----------	------	-------	------	--------

June 15, 1930 (Thurles, Ireland)

Date	DI	. ,arana ,
1939 5/39 5/4/43 3/28/44 11/22/46 5/6/49	Place St. John L.A. Holy Trinity, Burbank Holy Cross, Los Angeles St. Michael, L.A. St. Ann, L.A. St. Sebastian, Santa Paula St. Catherine of Siena	Assignment Associate Associate Assistant Associate Administrator Pastor
5/7/74 3/15/81 7/1/86 [2/7/88	Reseda (new parish) Elevated to Prelate of Honor Retired/Pastor emeritus of St. Catherine in residence at same parish Nazareth House, Los Angeles C. D. P.	Pastor of Siena, Reseda In Residence